Hulett, Caroline <Caroline.Hulett@admin.sc.gov>
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

Avant, DavidDavid.Avant@admin.sc.gov
Blankenship, DottieDottie.Blankenship@admin.sc.gov
Burroughs, Indigoindigo.Burroughs@admin.sc.gov
Campbell, Rebarcampbell@masc.sc
Crosby,Shawnstcrosby@scdps.gov

Darvish, SaiedSaied.Darvish@admin.sc.gov

Debruhl, Bennybennydebruhl@schouse.gov
DeJames, ShawnShawn.DeJames@admin.sc.gov
Delleney, Carolinecarolinedelleney@schouse.gov
dpaul@scprt.comdpaul@scprt.com

Gaines, BrianBrian.Gaines@admin.sc.gov

Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov

Gordon, LindaLinda.Gordon@admin.sc.gov

Griffin, Jamesjamesgriffin@scdps.gov

Heaitley, AmandaAmanda.Heaitley@admin.sc.gov
Hossenloop, Betsybetsyhossenlopp@scsenate.gov
Koch, PaulPaul.Koch@admin.sc.gov

Kremlick, LindseyLindsey.Kremlick@admin.sc.gov
Leach, RebeccaRebecca.Leach@rfa.sc.gov

Legare, MarciaMarciaLegare@schouse.gov

McNulty, Brandisbrandismcnulty@scdps.net

Miller, Dottiedottiemiller@scsenate.gov

Owens, Rogerrowens@sled.sc.gov
patriciaburwell@scdps.govpatriciaburwell@scdps.gov
Peters, HalHalPeters@gov.sc.gov

Pippin, ZachZachPippin@gov.sc.gov

Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov

Smith, AndyAndySmith@gov.sc.gov

Smith, MattMatt.Smith@admin.sc.gov

Spivey, DaviddIspivey@scdps.gov
statehouse@scprt.comstatehouse@scprt.com
StateHouseBPS@SCDPS.GOVStateHouseBPS@SCDPS.GOV
Suarez, JoseJose.Suarez@admin.sc.gov

Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov

'West, Tarancet'west_tarancet@scdps.net

Wiggins, NolanNolan.Wiggins@admin.sc.gov
1/12/2016 1:30:09 PM

State House Event: SC House Democratic Caucus Press Conference


mailto:Hulett,%20Caroline%20%3CCaroline.Hulett@admin.sc.gov%3E
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:David.Avant@admin.sc.gov
mailto:Dottie.Blankenship@admin.sc.gov
mailto:Indigo.Burroughs@admin.sc.gov
mailto:rcampbell@masc.sc
mailto:stcrosby@scdps.gov
mailto:Saied.Darvish@admin.sc.gov
mailto:bennydebruhl@schouse.gov
mailto:Shawn.DeJames@admin.sc.gov
mailto:carolinedelleney@schouse.gov
mailto:dpaul@scprt.com
mailto:Brian.Gaines@admin.sc.gov
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Linda.Gordon@admin.sc.gov
mailto:jamesgriffin@scdps.gov
mailto:Amanda.Heaitley@admin.sc.gov
mailto:betsyhossenlopp@scsenate.gov
mailto:Paul.Koch@admin.sc.gov
mailto:Lindsey.Kremlick@admin.sc.gov
mailto:Rebecca.Leach@rfa.sc.gov
mailto:MarciaLegare@schouse.gov
mailto:brandismcnulty@scdps.net
mailto:dottiemiller@scsenate.gov
mailto:rowens@sled.sc.gov
mailto:patriciaburwell@scdps.gov
mailto:HalPeters@gov.sc.gov
mailto:ZachPippin@gov.sc.gov
mailto:NicolePriester@gov.sc.gov
mailto:AndySmith@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Matt.Smith@admin.sc.gov
mailto:dlspivey@scdps.gov
mailto:statehouse@scprt.com
mailto:StateHouseBPS@SCDPS.GOV
mailto:Jose.Suarez@admin.sc.gov
mailto:BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
mailto:west_tarancet@scdps.net
mailto:Nolan.Wiggins@admin.sc.gov

Good afternoon,

Event: SC House Democratic Caucus Press Conference
Where: Second Floor Lobby

When: Tuesday, January 19, 2016 from 11:00 am to 12:00 om
Who: SC House Democratic Caucus

Contact: Katrina Riley, 803-734-2997, katrina@jamessmith.com

Attendance: TBD
Equipment:  Podium, Accessto Electrical Panel, US Flag and SC Flag
Thank you,

Caroline Hulett
Administrative Assistant

Sate House Event Coordinator
Division of General Services
The South Carolina

Department of Administration
1200 Senate Street, Suite 408, Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 737-3880 | (803) 737-0592 fax

Note: Act 121 of 2014 (SC Restructuring Act of 2014) abolished the Budget and Control Board. Effective July 1, 2015, the Department of
Administration has been established. Please update your contact information.
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